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AFFIDAVIT 

Mr.J. HARIBABU, Represented by M/s. SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, RESIDINGG 

AT K.G. SIGNATURE CITY, Plot No.D.1205, Adayalampattu Village, 200 ft, By Pass Road, 
Ambattur, High Road, Thiruvalluvar District, do hereby solemnly aflirm and state on oath as 

follows: 

I declare that I am an Indian Citizen, residing at the above mentioned address. 

I delare that I am working as a MANAGER at SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHHOOL, I declare 

that our School Management Committee members are as follows: 

ARY PUS 
T.MURUGARAJÁN, B.A.,B.L ADVOCATE& NOTARY PUBLIC 

GOVT. OF TAMILNADU 
REGD. No: G.O. (MS). No.250/ 2018 

No. 12, Vinayagapuram, Tennur 
Tiruchy-620 017, Cell: 98424 22500 
ENTROLLMENT MS No: 1833 / 2007 
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Sri Chaitanya Techno School 

No.1, Kumaran Road, Senthaneerpuram, Trichy – 620004 
7397752701/702 

 

                             SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE (SMC) 

S. 

No. 
Name Qualification Occupation 

Designation 

in SMC 

Blood 

Relation 

with any 

Member 

Term of 

member

ship 

Office 

Number 

Residence 

Number 

1 Mr. Haribabu J MBA Manager 
Member 

Educationist 
No 5 years 

 

73388680

69 

 

9591998962 

2 
Mr. Nageswara 

Rao 
M.Sc, B.Ed AGM 

Member 

Educationist 
No 5 years 

 

73977527

02 

 

7338856992 

3 Mrs. Sofia R M.Sc, B.Ed 

Principal,  

Sri Chaitanya 

Techno School, 

Trichy. 

Secretary 

Member 

 

No 5 years 

 

73587775

15 

 

7397752701 

4 
Mr. Bandla 

Chandra Sekar 
MBA 

Educationist 

Sri Chaitanya 

Techno School, 

Trichy. 

RI No 5 years 

 

73977527

02 

 

7397752551 

5 
Mrs. Kavya 

Menon 
M.Sc, B.Ed 

 Principal,  

Sharanalaya 

International 

Montessori 

School, Tiruppur. 

Member  No 5 years 

 

73977537

11 

 

 

8122477838 

6 
Mr.C.Lakshmipa

thi 
PG 

Principal 

Kendriya 

Vidyalaya, 

Meenambakkam, 

Chennai 

Member No 5 years 

 

63813113

04 

 

9524145481 

7 
Mrs.S.Meenak

shi 
PG 

Retired 

Principal 

Kendriya 

Vidyalaya, 

Meenambakkam

,Chennai 

Member No 5 years 
96264715

32 
9345636158 



 
 

8 Dr. Parthiban PhD 

Educationist 

Professor, NIT, 

Trichy 

Member No 3 years 

 

94434302

46 

 

9894366899 

9 Mrs. Vidya R 
MS 

pshychology 

Student 

Counsellor 

Sri Chaitanya 

Techno School, 

Trichy. 

Teacher 

Member 

 

No 2years 

 

86374728

82 

 

8220228654 

10 
Mrs. Ramya 

Devi S 
PG 

Teacher 

Sri Chaitanya 

Techno School, 

Trichy. 

Teacher 

Member 

 

No 2years 

 

73587924

83 

 

9585355404 

11 Mrs. Devi B PG 

Teacher 

Sri Chaitanya 

Techno School, 

Trichy. 

Teacher 

Member 

 

No 2years 

 

93619002

45 

 

6385526171 

12 Dr. Syed Ali S MD 
Doctor, Apollo 

Hospital, Trichy 

Parent 

Member 
No 2 years 

 

90949533

99 

 

9094663366 

13 
Mr. Gnanasekar 

A 
PG 

Police Inspector, 

Trichy 

Parent 

Member 
No 2 years 

 

98659711

21 

 
7373810105 

 

14 
Dr. Shanmuga 
Priya E 
 

PhD 
Associate 

Professor 

Parent 

Member 
No 2 years 

 
98404001

33 
 

 
9994086984 
 

15 Mrs. Abirami M UG House Wife 
Parent 

Member 
No 2 years 

 
96296383

42 

 
9894821537 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

No.1, Kumaran Road, Senthaneerpuram, Trichy – 620004 
7397752701/702 


