



ып ि तमिलनाडु TAMIL NADU - 8 AUG ?02?

94AB 632321 \
அ. இட்டு வெரில் கு. வி
வெழிலாளர் நீரி மன்றம்

AFFIDAVIT

Mr.J. HARIBABU, Represented by M/s. SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, RESIDING AT K.G. SIGNATURE CITY, Plot No.D.1205, Adayalampattu Village, 200 ft, By Pass Road, Ambattur, High Road, Thiruvalluvar District, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as follows:

I declare that I am an Indian Citizen, residing at the above mentioned address.

I declare that I am working as a MANAGER at SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, I declare that our School Management Committee members are as follows:



T. MURUGARAJAN, B.A.,B.L.,
ADVOCATE & NOTARY PUBLIC
GOVT. OF TAMILNADU
REGD. No: G.O. (MS). No.250 / 2018
No. 12. Vinayagapusas. Toposas

No. 12, Vinayagapuram, Tennur, Tiruchy-620 017, Cell: 98424 22500 ENTROLLMENT MS No: 1833 / 2007 NOTARY PUBLIC GOVT. OF TAMILNADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI



Sri Chaitanya Techno School

No.1, Kumaran Road, Senthaneerpuram, Trichy – 620004 7397752701/702

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE (SMC)

S. No.	Name	Qualification	Occupation	Designation in SMC	Blood Relation with any Member	Term of member ship	Office Number	Residence Number
1	Mr. Haribabu J	МВА	Manager	Member Educationist	No	5 years	73388680 69	9591998962
2	Mr. Nageswara Rao	M.Sc, B.Ed	AGM	Member Educationist	No	5 years	73977527 02	7338856992
3	Mrs. Sofia R	M.Sc, B.Ed	Principal, Sri Chaitanya Techno School, Trichy.	Secretary Member	No	5 years	73587775 15	7397752701
4	Mr. Bandla Chandra Sekar	МВА	Educationist Sri Chaitanya Techno School, Trichy.	RI	No	5 years	73977527 02	7397752551
5	Mrs. Kavya Menon	M.Sc, B.Ed	Principal, Sharanalaya International Montessori School, Tiruppur.	Member	No	5 years	73977537 11	8122477838
6	Mr.C.Lakshmipa thi	PG	Principal Kendriya Vidyalaya, Meenambakkam, Chennai	Member	No	5 years	63813113 04	9524145481
7	Mrs.S.Meenak shi	PG	Retired Principal Kendriya Vidyalaya, Meenambakkam ,Chennai	Member	No	5 years	96264715 32	9345636158

8	Dr. Parthiban	PhD	Educationist Professor, NIT, Trichy	Member	No	3 years	94434302 46	9894366899
9	Mrs. Vidya R	MS pshychology	Student Counsellor Sri Chaitanya Techno School, Trichy.	Teacher Member	No	2years	86374728 82	8220228654
10	Mrs. Ramya Devi S	PG	Teacher Sri Chaitanya Techno School, Trichy.	Teacher Member	No	2years	73587924 83	9585355404
11	Mrs. Devi B	PG	Teacher Sri Chaitanya Techno School, Trichy.	Teacher Member	No	2years	93619002 45	6385526171
12	Dr. Syed Ali S	MD	Doctor, Apollo Hospital, Trichy	Parent Member	No	2 years	90949533 99	9094663366
13	Mr. Gnanasekar A	PG	Police Inspector, Trichy	Parent Member	No	2 years	98659711 21	7373810105
14	Dr. Shanmuga Priya E	PhD	Associate Professor	Parent Member	No	2 years	98404001 33	9994086984
15	Mrs. Abirami M	UG	House Wife	Parent Member	No	2 years	96296383 42	9894821537